42
Extreme Rugged™ Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Computer SystemRuffSystem™ 840
Features
	 Passive convection-cooled chassis
	 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processor
	 Internal expansion for Mini PCI and PCIe Mini
Card

Standard Support	 Windows XP Professional or Ubuntu Linux pre-installed
Extended Support (BSP)	Windows CE, QNX or VxWorks
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Model Number Description/Configuration
RUF840W-02010-1101 RuffSystem™ 840, 1.6GHz Core™ 2 Duo L7500,
32GB SSD, 2GB RAM, WinXP Professional,
14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF840W-02010-A101 RuffSystem™ 840, 1.6GHz Core™ 2 Duo L7500,
32GB SSD, 2GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS, 14-32VDC,
RoHS
RUF840W-03030-1101 RuffSystem™ 840, 1.6GHz Core™ 2 Duo L7500,
128GB SSD, 4GB RAM, WinXP Professional,
14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF840W-03030-A101 RuffSystem™ 840, 1.6GHz Core™ 2 Duo L7500,
128GB SSD, 4GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS,
14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF-ACC-US RuffSystem Starter Kit: AC adapter, software, and
documentation